96179 Rattelsdorf
Wohnidylle far Ihre Familie ...
Stattliches Wohnhaus mit vielen Extras ...

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Nutzflache
Grundstucksflache
Zimmer

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

261 m?
225 m?
988 m?

1982

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis 665.000 €
Aussen-Courtage 3,57 % inkl. ges.
Zustand

Baujahr 1982

Alilgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab nach

665.000 €

Kaufpreis

261 m?
Wohnflache
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